
Кубок ДОСААФ Кубок РФ Чемпионат
Очки рейтинга 

ПП
Очки рейтинга 

ПП
Очки рейтинга 

ПП
1 Сидоров Петр Александрович 43,288 75,000 100,000 218,288
2 Ченцов Сергей Юрьевич 50,000 47,935 60,122 158,058
3 Уткин Александр Федорович 46,548 46,822 50,135 143,505
4 Левский Дмитрий Евгеньевич 0,000 28,529 84,384 112,913
5 Фещенко Андрей Владимирович 13,902 33,046 56,003 102,950
6 Горохов Валерий Сергеевич 12,955 12,788 55,933 81,675
7 Любецкий Дмитрий Александрович 11,385 56,258 13,642 81,286
8 Арцимович Денис Леонидович 35,114 25,425 14,171 74,710
9 Лубягин Максим Григорьевич 12,561 42,540 17,102 72,203
10 Турухано Андрей Борисович 69,835 69,835
11 Бережной Сергей Владимирович 6,862 0,000 59,111 65,973
12 Приймак Валерий Петрович 6,422 0,000 59,182 65,604
13 Цветов Михаил Викторович 11,299 0,000 53,530 64,829
14 Хайрулин Равиль Гамирович 57,335 57,335
15 Курбатов Павел Валерьевич 0,000 0,000 49,733 49,733
16 Богатов Илья Александрович 16,111 0,000 30,244 46,355
17 Васильев Артем Игоревич 45,102 45,102
18 Антимонов Роман Валерьевич 13,138 31,294 44,432
19 Сысоев Александр Борисович 37,650 37,650
20 Чукардин Алексей Владимирович 5,521 29,764 35,285
21 Краснов Егор Алексеевич 0,000 32,869 32,869
22 Кузнецов Роман Феликсович 0,000 31,750 31,750
23 Смирнов Алексей Андреевич 0,000 21,869 21,869
24 Миклин Александр Рудольфович 11,255 0,000 7,960 19,215
25 Виноградов Евгений Иванович 0,000 18,514 0,000 18,514
26 Баранов Максим Симонович 0,000 17,492 0,000 17,492
27 Барсов Валерий Владимирович 0,000 0,000 17,182 17,182
28 Антонов Павел Евгеньевич 0,000 15,076 15,076
29 Пустов Александр Вячеславович 0,000 14,316 14,316
30 Коровников Сергей Валерьевич 0,000 13,986 13,986
31 Липин Михаил Владимирович 13,889 0,000 13,889
32 Исаев Кирилл Борисович 13,669 13,669
33 Костырев Александр Николаевич 11,121 0,000 11,121
34 Коноплев Владимир Анатольевич 10,137 10,137
35 Попов Сергей Станиславович 9,561 0,000 0,000 9,561
36 Каменщикова Анна Викторовна 8,030 8,030
37 Колпачников Роман Леонидович 5,184 0,000 0,000 5,184
38 Клапша Дмитрий Валерьевич 4,394 0,000 0,000 4,394
39 Бабичев Александр Владимирович 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
40 Головизнин Сергей Геннадьевич 0,000 0,000
41 Широнин Николай Александрович 0,000 0,000
42 Чекалин Евгений Александрович 0,000 0,000
43 Кузнецов Максим Романович 0,000 0,000 0,000
44 Абдурахманов Али Талятович 0,000 0,000
45 Зайков Дмитрий Александрович 0,000 0,000 0,000
46 Белобоков Сергей Борисович 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ ПОДВОДНОГО СПОРТА РОССИИ
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47 Переверзенцев Александр Сергеевич 0,000 0,000
48 Сибгатуллин Илдар Искандерович 0,000 0,000
49 Криворучко Александр Николаевич 0,000 0,000
50 Половых Сергей Николаевич 0,000 0,000
51 Громов Олег Леонидович 0,000 0,000
52 Ерошин Дмитрий Александрович 0,000 0,000
53 Бабанов Сергей Николаевич 0,000 0,000
54 Тофоров Владимир Александрович 0,000 0,000
55 Липатов Алексей Николаевич 0,000 0,000
56 Ельчанинов Владимир Владимирович 0,000 0,000
57 Русанов Евгений Евгеньевич 0,000 0,000
58 Зайков Александр Анатольевич 0,000 0,000
59 Коваленко Юрий Иванович 0,000 0,000
60 Бармашов Игорь Викторович 0,000 0,000
61 Поздняков Сергей Евгеньевич 0,000 0,000
62 Кочегаров Евгений Николаевич 0,000 0,000
63 Тереньтев Андрей Валерьевич 0,000 0,000
64 Полянский Сергей Геннадьевич 0,000 -3,302 -3,302



08-11 мая 2014 г. Новороссийск

РЧ (%)
Очки 

рейтинга

100 ПП
1 40 Сидоров Петр Александрович 1980 МС 100 0,500000 100,000
2 33 Левский Дмитрий Евгеньевич 1985 КМС 100 0,500000 84,384
3 5 Полянский Сергей Геннадьевич 1965 1 100 0,500000 -3,302
4 3 Бабичев Александр Владимирович 1967 2 100 0,500000 0,000
5 6 Белобоков Сергей Борисович 1981 100 0,500000 0,000
6 7 Зайков Дмитрий Александрович 1980 100 0,500000 0,000
7 11 Баранов Максим Симонович 1978 2 100 0,500000 0,000
8 13 Колпачников Роман Леонидович 1977 МС 100 0,500000 0,000
9 14 Кузнецов Максим Романович 1996 2 100 0,500000 0,000
10 18 Костырев Александр Николаевич 1985 1 100 0,500000 0,000
11 22 Клапша Дмитрий Валерьевич 100 0,500000 0,000
12 23 Липин Михаил Владимирович 1965 КМС 100 0,500000 0,000
13 32 Попов Сергей Станиславович 1974 1 100 0,500000 0,000
14 42 Виноградов Евгений Иванович 1964 КМС 100 0,500000 0,000
15 8 Миклин Александр Рудольфович 1984 МС 100 0,500000 7,960
16 38 Любецкий Дмитрий Александрович 1981 2 100 0,500000 13,642
17 4 Коровников Сергей Валерьевич 1982 2 100 0,500000 13,986
18 45 Арцимович Денис Леонидович 1974 1 100 0,500000 14,171
19 25 Пустов Александр Вячеславович 1983 КМС 100 0,500000 14,316
20 36 Антонов Павел Евгеньевич 1962 100 0,500000 15,076
21 39 Лубягин Максим Григорьевич 1982 МС 100 0,500000 17,102
22 31 Барсов Валерий Владимирович 1974 1 100 0,500000 17,182
23 34 Смирнов Алексей Андреевич 100 0,500000 21,869
24 44 Чукардин Алексей Владимирович 1986 МС 100 0,500000 29,764
25 2 Богатов Илья Александрович 1973 2 100 0,500000 30,244
26 10 Антимонов Роман Валерьевич 1973 1 100 0,500000 31,294
27 12 Кузнецов Роман Феликсович 1969 МС 100 0,500000 31,750
28 29 Краснов Егор Алексеевич 1982 2 100 0,500000 32,869
29 16 Курбатов Павел Валерьевич 1982 1 100 0,500000 49,733
30 19 Уткин Александр Федорович 1957 МС 100 0,500000 50,135
31 15 Цветов Михаил Викторович 1969 МС 100 0,500000 53,530
32 21 Горохов Валерий Сергеевич 1975 МС 100 0,500000 55,933
33 37 Фещенко Андрей Владимирович 1972 МС 100 0,500000 56,003
34 30 Бережной Сергей Владимирович 1970 1 100 0,500000 59,111
35 28 Приймак Валерий Петрович 1958 МС 100 0,500000 59,182
36 1 Ченцов Сергей Юрьевич 1978 МС 100 0,500000 60,122
37 20 Турухано Андрей Борисович 1972 МС 100 0,500000 69,835
38 17 Сысоев Александр Борисович 1973 МС 100 0,500000 37,650
39 26 Исаев Кирилл Борисович 1986 100 0,500000 13,669
40 9 Коноплев Владимир Анатольевич 1969 2 100 0,500000 10,137
41 35 Каменщикова Анна Викторовна 1989 КМС 100 0,500000 8,030
42 24 Коваленко Юрий Иванович 1971 КМС 100 0,500000 0,000
43 27 Бармашов Игорь Викторович 1963 100 0,500000 0,000
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44 41 Поздняков Сергей Евгеньевич 1970 1 100 0,500000 0,000
45 43 Кочегаров Евгений Николаевич 1964 1 100 0,500000 0,000
46 46 Тереньтев Андрей Валерьевич 1972 100 0,500000 0,000



18 - 21 сентября 2014 г. Новороссийск

РЧ (%)
Очки 

рейтинга

75 ПП
1 28 Левский Дмитрий Евгеньевич 1985 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 28,529
2 34 Виноградов Евгений Иванович 1964 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 18,514
3 22 Баранов Максим Симонович 1978 1 156,46 75 0,479354 17,492
4 3 Бабичев Александр Владимирович 1967 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
5 6 Курбатов Павел Валерьевич 1982 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
6 8 Барсов Валерий Владимирович 1974 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
7 40 Белобоков Сергей Борисович 1981 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
8 33 Клапша Дмитрий Валерьевич 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
9 41 Колпачников Роман Леонидович 1977 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
10 21 Приймак Валерий Петрович 1958 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
11 7 Бережной Сергей Владимирович 1970 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
12 9 Попов Сергей Станиславович 1974 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
13 38 Миклин Александр Рудольфович 1984 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
14 26 Цветов Михаил Викторович 1969 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
15 20 Любецкий Дмитрий Александрович 1981 1 156,46 75 0,479354 56,258
16 10 Лубягин Максим Григорьевич 1982 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 42,540
17 31 Горохов Валерий Сергеевич 1975 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 12,788
18 19 Фещенко Андрей Владимирович 1972 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 33,046
19 1 Богатов Илья Александрович 1973 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
20 18 Арцимович Денис Леонидович 1974 1 156,46 75 0,479354 25,425
21 17 Сидоров Петр Александрович 1980 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 75,000
22 27 Уткин Александр Федорович 1957 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 46,822
23 2 Ченцов Сергей Юрьевич 1978 МС 156,46 75 0,479354 47,935
24 25 Хайрулин Равиль Гамирович 1967 156,46 75 0,479354 57,335
25 32 Васильев Артем Игоревич 1972 1 156,46 75 0,479354 45,102
26 29 Липин Михаил Владимирович 1965 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 13,889
27 23 Антимонов Роман Валерьевич 1973 1 156,46 75 0,479354 13,138
28 4 Переверзенцев Александр Сергеевич 1985 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
29 5 Сибгатуллин Илдар Искандерович 1985 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
30 11 Криворучко Александр Николаевич 1970 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
31 12 Половых Сергей Николаевич 1961 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
32 13 Громов Олег Леонидович 1962 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
33 14 Пустов Александр Вячеславович 1983 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
34 15 Краснов Егор Алексеевич 1982 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
35 16 Ерошин Дмитрий Александрович 1977 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
36 24 Бабанов Сергей Николаевич 1965 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
37 30 Тофоров Владимир Александрович 1967 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
38 35 Липатов Алексей Николаевич 1983 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
39 36 Ельчанинов Владимир Владимирович 1959 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
40 37 Русанов Евгений Евгеньевич 1965 КМС 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
41 39 Зайков Александр Анатольевич 1957 1 156,46 75 0,479354 0,000
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01-03 мая 2014 г. Новороссийск

РЧ (%)
Очки 

рейтинга
50 ПП

1 4 Богатов Илья Александрович 1973 2 142,81 50 0,350108 16,111
2 13 Цветов Михаил Викторович 1969 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 11,299
3 6 Миклин Александр Рудольфович 1984 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 11,255
4 21 Попов Сергей Станиславович 1974 1 142,81 50 0,350108 9,561
5 20 Бережной Сергей Владимирович 1970 1 142,81 50 0,350108 6,862
6 23 Приймак Валерий Петрович 1958 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 6,422
7 18 Колпачников Роман Леонидович 1977 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 5,184
8 11 Клапша Дмитрий Валерьевич 142,81 50 0,350108 4,394
9 3 Бабичев Александр Владимирович 1967 2 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
10 19 Барсов Валерий Владимирович 1974 1 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
11 34 Белобоков Сергей Борисович 1981 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
12 35 Курбатов Павел Валерьевич 1982 1 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
13 12 Горохов Валерий Сергеевич 1975 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 12,955
14 36 Баранов Максим Симонович 1978 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
15 27 Виноградов Евгений Иванович 1964 КМС 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
16 30 Арцимович Денис Леонидович 1974 1 142,81 50 0,350108 35,114
17 15 Левский Дмитрий Евгеньевич 1985 КМС 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
18 26 Фещенко Андрей Владимирович 1972 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 13,902
19 32 Лубягин Максим Григорьевич 1982 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 12,561
20 14 Уткин Александр Федорович 1957 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 46,548
21 1 Ченцов Сергей Юрьевич 1978 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 50,000
22 22 Любецкий Дмитрий Александрович 1981 2 142,81 50 0,350108 11,385
23 25 Сидоров Петр Александрович 1980 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 43,288
24 10 Костырев Александр Николаевич 1985 1 142,81 50 0,350108 11,121
25 24 Чукардин Алексей Владимирович 1986 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 5,521
26 2 Коровников Сергей Валерьевич 1982 2 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
27 5 Полянский Сергей Геннадьевич 1965 1 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
28 7 Головизнин Сергей Геннадьевич 1964 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
29 8 Широнин Николай Александрович 1962 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
30 9 Чекалин Евгений Александрович 1978 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
31 16 Кузнецов Максим Романович 1996 2 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
32 17 Кузнецов Роман Феликсович 1969 МС 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
33 28 Антонов Павел Евгеньевич 1962 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
34 29 Смирнов Алексей Андреевич 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
35 31 Абдурахманов Али Талятович 1982 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
36 33 Зайков Дмитрий Александрович 1980 142,81 50 0,350108 0,000
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